

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2235 OF 2006

V.T. WILSON

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

V.S MANI & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashish Kumar Saini, Adv.  
For Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Pundir ,Adv  
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is stated that counsel for the appellant  
is unwell.

As prayed, put up in the next week.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master